
Pacific (0) -vs- Pomona-Pitzer (0)
10/02/2022 at Claremont, CA (Haldeman Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 10/02/2022
Time: 12:00 AM
Site: Claremont, CA
Venue: Haldeman Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pacific 5 6 4 2 17
Pomona-Pitzer 1 1 2 7 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:31 UOP G-E Reuel D'Souza
1st 6:40 UOP G Reuel D'Souza
1st 5:38 UOP G Bogdan Djerkovic
1st 4:45 P-P G-E Conrad Hugar
1st 3:45 UOP G Bogdan Djerkovic
1st 3:05 UOP G Reuel D'Souza
2nd 7:36 UOP G Jeremie Cote
2nd 7:01 UOP G Jeremie Cote
2nd 5:33 UOP G Gil Gvishi
2nd 4:35 UOP G-E Gil Gvishi
2nd 2:44 P-P G-E Alexander Peterson
2nd 1:22 UOP G Rene Peralta
2nd 0:36 UOP G Rene Peralta
3rd 7:27 UOP G-E Mihailo Vukazic
3rd 6:46 UOP G Mihailo Vukazic
3rd 6:04 P-P G Benjamin Sasaki
3rd 4:04 UOP G Reuel D'Souza
3rd 3:21 UOP G Liam Egan
3rd 0:46 P-P G Maxim Koretsky
4th 7:30 P-P G Sam Sasaki
4th 6:42 P-P G Sam Sasaki
4th 6:15 UOP G-E Manuel Pembertty
4th 4:36 P-P G-E Sam Sasaki
4th 3:58 UOP G-E Calvin Behm
4th 3:39 P-P G Sam Sasaki
4th 2:08 P-P G Conrad Hugar
4th 0:17 P-P G-E Alexander Peterson
4th 0:04 P-P G Matija Jancic

Team Statistics

UOP P-P
Shots 29 37
Goals 17 11
Assists 16 8
Points 33 19
Exclusions 4 6
Steals 5 7
Sprints 3-3 3-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 5:08 UOP E Gil Gvishi
1st 6:15 P-P E-P Matija Jancic
1st 7:45 P-P E Nico Perna
2nd 3:01 UOP E Manuel Pembertty
2nd 4:59 P-P E Kyle Green
3rd 7:42 P-P E Nico Perna
4th 1:07 UOP E Gil Gvishi
4th 4:16 P-P E Andrew Plaschke
4th 5:02 UOP E Manuel Pembertty
4th 6:34 P-P E Alexander Peterson



Individual
 
 
Pacific 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Bae Fountain 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Joey  MacLeane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Bogdan Djerkovic 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
4 Jeremie Cote 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 1-0
5 Steven Casas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Djordje Stanic 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 0-0
7 Mihailo Vukazic 5 2 0 2 0 0 1 1-0
8 Manuel Pembertty 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0-0
9 Rene Peralta 5 2 2 4 0 0 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hosmer 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Gil Gvishi 3 2 3 5 2 0 0 0-0
12 Reuel D'Souza 4 4 4 8 0 0 1 1-0
13 Calvin Behm 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Daniel Viscia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Liam Egan 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-3
16 Filip Norell 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
17 Flynn Howarth 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ran Souva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 John Dickerson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Patrick Wooler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 17 16 33 4 4 5 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Joey  MacLeane 16:00 9 5
1A Bae Fountain 16:00 2 6

Totals 11 11

Pomona-Pitzer 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
9/1
B Nico Perna 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0-0
1 William Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kyle Green 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
3 Maxim Koretsky 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Luca Bozzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
5 Sam Szykowny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Alexander Peterson 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-1
7 Sam Sasaki 11 4 3 7 0 1 0 0-0
8 Benjamin Sasaki 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 0-1
10 Stavros Panos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Patrick Hughes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Timothy Mangan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Matija Jancic 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 3-0
16 Zachary Kaplan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Conrad Hugar 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
19 Jacob Whiting 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
20 Dillon Joyce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Plaschke 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
22 Lukas Schoenwald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Jack Ryan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 37 11 8 19 6 4 7 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 William Byrne 32:00 17 8

Totals 17 8


